



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13443/2019**

K.D.S. YADAV

..... Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Sonika Gill, Advocate**

versus

**KENDARIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
THROUGH THE COMMISSIONER & ANR.**

..... Respondents

Through: **None**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

01.09.2022

%

1. No time left.
2. Renotify on 19.01.2023.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

SEPTEMBER 1, 2022/yg